WHISTLE STOP CAMPGROUND
780-672-6490 / 780-679-4833

2023 SEASONAL CAMPING RATE FROM MAY 1 - OCTOBER 15

30 AMP / WATER - $2940
30 AMP / WATER / SEWER - $3140 includes one pump out at the end of season
50 AMP / WATER / SEWER - $3200 includes one pump out at end the of season

ALL SITES:

Picnic table

Fire pit / wood sales on site

Wifi at clubhouse

Shower and flush toilets facility

Septic truck service: $45 pump out — handled by Whistle Stop — weekly on Wednesday — notification of
services needed by Tuesday at clubhouse

Trailer Sani dump station free

NOTE: AT LEAST ONE PERSON USING CAMPSITE MUST BE A GOLF MEMBER TO QUALIFY FOR SEASONAL
CAMPING.

OFF SEASON DRY STORAGE (no services) - $300

All campers must unplug and disconnect from services

2023 SEASONAL GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

GOLF

ADULT - $850

COUPLE - $1300

SENIOR - $730

SR. COUPLE - $1160

FAMILY - $1400 (2 ADULTS / 2 CHILDREN under 16)

WHISTLE STOP SEASONAL POWER CART $630 (some restrictions apply)
PRIVATE POWER CART TRACKING FEE $375

ALL PRICES PLUS GST

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID BY APRIL 1, 2023

TO HOLD SEASONAL SITE A DEPOSIT OF 25% OF SITE FEE IS REQUIRED
DEPOSIT IS FULLY REFUNDABLE UNTIL APRIL 1, 2023



